WINE

WHITE

Inkosi, Chenin Blanc (V)
Western Cape, South Africa/ 12.5%

Down Under, Chardonnay (VE)
South Australia/ 11.0%

| Castelli, Pinot Grigio, DOC (VE)
Delle Venezie, Italy / 12.0%

Akarana, Sauvignon Blanc (V)
Waipara, New Zealand / 12.5%

La Soraia, Gavi, DOCG (V)
Piedmont, Italy / 12.5%

RED

Central Monte, Merlot (V)
Central Valley, Chile / 13.0%

Balauri, Pinot Noir (VE)
Banat, Romania/ 12.5%

Piedra Negra, Organic Malbec (VE)

Uco Valley, Argentina / 14.0%

Maestro, Primitivo
Puglia, Italy / 13.5%

Wakefield Estate, Shiraz (V)

Clare Valley, Limestone Coast, Australia/14.5%

ROSE

| Castelli, Rosé Pinot Grigio, DOC (VE)

Delle Venezie, Italy /12.0%

White Rose, Zinfandel Rosé
California, USA/9.5%
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SKY

LOUNGE

CHAMPAGNE

125ml Bottle
Louis Roderer Cristal 500
Dom Pérignon 400
Veuve Cliquot 120
Moét & Chandon Brut 18.50 105
Moét & Chandon Magnum 180
ROSE CHAMPAGNE
Moét & Chandon Rosé 110
Laurent-Perrier Rosé 160
PROSECCO
Famiglia Botter, Prosecco DOC 8.50 41.50

SPARKLING WINE FAVOURITE

Bollinger Special Cuveé Brut 130

Special Cuvée is perfect shared among friends, for a simple and
meaningful moment. Special Cuvée is composed of over 85%
Grand and Premier crus of the three main Champagne varieties:
60% Pinot Noir, 25% Chardonnay and 15% Meunier. On the palate,
a subtle combination of structure, length and vivacity; bubbles like
velvet; pear, brioche and spicy aromas, notes of fresh walnut.

MOCKTAILS

WHITE

Berry Cooler 8.50

Strawberry | Raspberry | Blackberry | Cranberry |
Lemon Juice | Lemonade

Chiquitita 8.50

Pineapple | Passion Fruit Purée | Vanilla Syrup | Lemonade

Del Monte 8.50

Peach Purée | Lemon Juice | Gomme | Apple Juice |
Lemonade | Cherries

BEERS

DRAUGHT CIDER
Corona 7.25 Thatchers Gold 8
4.6% 4.8%
Mahou 7.50 Rekorderlig 8
5.1% Passion Fruit
Guinness 8.00 4.0%
4.2% Rekorderlig 8
Strawberry & Lime
OO
BOTTLES 0%
Rekorderlig 8
Peroni 5.95 Wild Berries
5.1% 4.0%
Corona 5.95
4.5% KIRKSTALL BREWERY
Pacifico 5.95 Virtuous 8
4.5% 4.5%
Corona 5.25 Judicious 8
0% 4.8%
Peroni 525 Mango IPA 8
0% 55%
Three Swords 8
4.5%
DRAUGHT Regular  Large
Coca-Cola/ Diet Coke 3.95 4.70
Lemonade 3.95 4.70
Juice 3.95 4.70
Various flavours
BOTTLES
Coca-Cola/Diet Coke 3.75 Appletizer 525
Lemonade 3.75 Still/Sparkling 330m/  3.50
Franklin & Sons Tonics  3.75 Still/Sparkling 750mi 550

Various flavours
Red Bull 525

SPIRITS

Jagermeister

Baby Guinness

Limoncello

Sambuca

VODKA
Ketel One
Belvedere

Ciroc
Flavours available

GIN

Whitley Neill
Flavours available

London No. 3
Slingsby

Flavours available

TEQUILA

Cazadores
Blanco/Reposado

Don Julio
Blanco/Anejo/Reposado

Don Julio 1942

RUM

Havana Club 3yr
The Kraken
Diplomatico

Appleton 12yr

COGNAC
Hine VSOP

REMY VSOP
REMY XO
Remy 1738

5.60
6.60
6.60

5.75

6.10
6.75

5.60

8.60

25

5.60
5.85
6.85
7.60

6.60
6.35
21.50
7.60

SINGLE MALTS
WHISKEY AGE
STATEMENTS

The Macallan 12
The Macallan 15
The Macallan 18
Dalwhinnie 15yr
The Balvenie 14yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Oban 14yr

The Glenlivet 18yr
The Yamazaki 12yr

9.60
25
45

9.60

10.60
12.05
12.05
15.10
17.60

SINGLE MALTS NON
AGED STATEMENTS

Bruichladdich

The Yamazaki
Distillers Reserve

Ardbeg Uigeadail

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

BOURBON
Buffalo Trace
Eagle Rare

Sazerac Rye

BLENDED
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker Blue

8.10
9.60

10.10

575

5.60
6.60
6.60

5.75
8.60
34.00
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Zombie

The Havana Club 3yr | Goslings Black |

Goslings 151 | Velvet Falernum | Pineapple Juice |
Grapefruit Juice Lime Juice | Passion Fruit Purée |
Cinnamon Syrup | Angostura Bitters

Negroni

No.3 Gin | Campari | Antica Formula

Sours

Choice of either Pisco, Whiskey or Amaretto
Lemon | Vegan Foamer | Gomme |
Angostura Bitters

Mojito
The Havana Club 3yr | Lime Juice | Gomme
Mint | Soda

Dark & Stormy

Goslings Black | Limes | Ginger Beer |
Angostura Bitters

Margarita

Cazadores Blanco | Triple Sec | Lime Juice |
Gomme

Espresso Martini

Stolichnaya Vanilla | Kahlta | Espresso |
Chocolate Bitters

CLASSIC FAVOURITE

~—  Pornstar Martini

Stolichnaya Vanilla | Passoa | Passion Fruit Purée |
Pineapple Juice | Prosecco Shot

12.75

13.50

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

BAR EVENING FOOD

Every Friday and Saturday

Daiquiri

The Havana Club 3yr | Lime Juice | Gomme

Pifa Colada

Koko Kanu | Pineapple Juice | Coconut Water |
Coco Real

Old Fashioned

Buffalo Trace | Demerara Syrup | Angostura |
Bitters | Orange Bitters

Bramble
No.3 Gin | Créeme de Mdre | Lemon Juice | Gomme

Cosmopolitan

Ketel One Citroen | Triple Sec | Cranberry Juice |
Lime Juice | Gomme

French Martini

Stolichnaya Vanilla | Raspberry Liqueur |
Pineapple Juice

Longlslandlced Tea

Ketel One | Triple Sec | No.3 Gin | The Havana Club 3yr |
Cazadores Blanco | Coca-Cola | Lemon Juice

SHARING COCKTAIL FAVOURITE

Mark your specialmoments and celebrations with picture-
perfect sharing cocktail trees. Pick any six cocktails from a
choice of Pornstar Martini, Perfect Ripple, Betty Browns or
Banoffee Pie.

12.75

12.75

13.50

12.75

12.75

12.75

12.75

AFTERNOON TEA

Every Thursday, Friday and Sunday

SKY LOUNGE FAVOURITES

Elderberry Fusion

No.3 Gin | Raspberry Liqueur | Cranberry Juice |
Elderflower Cordial | Lemon Juice

Betty Browns

Slingsby Rhubarb | Apple Liqueur | Lime Juice |
Apple Juice | Vanilla Meringue

The Perfect Ripple

Ask your server to add a personalised message
No.3 Gin | Peach Liqueur | Lemon Juice |
Peach Purée | Vegan Foamers | Lemonade

Mula

Pisco | Strawberry Syrup | Lime Juice | Ginger Ale

Sweeter Than...

Amaretto | Buffalo Trace | Lemon Juice |
Passion Fruit Purée | Vegan Foamers

Yuzu Drop

Ketel One Citroen | Triple Sec | Yuzu Sake |
Lemon Juice | Gomme

©@ 66 @ ©@ &

Falso Spritz

Pisco | Aperol | Grapefruit Juice |
Elderflower Cordial | Tonic

e

OUR FAVOURITE

| Yuzu Libation

Ketel One Citroen | Yuzu Sake | Gomme | Passoa | Soda

13

13

14

13

13

13

13

Staggs Choice

Buffalo Trace | Cherry Liqueur | Cranberry Juice |
Cinnamon Syrup | Cherry Bitters

Tikila
Cazadores Blanco | Velvet Falernum | Grapefruit Juice

| Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice | Cinnamon Syrup |
Passion Fruit Purée | Angostura Bitters

Sky Garden

No.3 Gin | Passoa | Lemon Juice | Passion Fruit Purée |
Cucumber | Tonic

Rare Find

Rye Whisky | Licor 43 | Antica Formula |
Chocolate Bitters

Paid in Full

Discarded Banana Rum | Koko Kanu | Lime Juice |
Coconut Water | Gomme | Vegan Foamers

Banoffee Pie

Discarded Banana Rum | Licor 43 | Apple Juice |
Vanilla Cream

Hattie Spritz
No.3 Gin | Créme de Mare | Elderflower Cordial |
Prosecco | Tonic
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13
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BOTTOMLESS BRUNCH

Every Friday, Saturday and Sunday

GIFT VOUCHERS

Treat that special someone to an unforgettable experience

at Sky Lounge with one of our gift vouchers.

Please inform your server before ordering if you have an allergy or intolerance. All of our drinks are preparedin a bar that handle allergens and it is possible that some of our ingredients may have come into contact with traces of allergens during the preparation process.
Customers who are subject to allergic reactions and intolerances must take this into consideration before ordering drinks. A 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Any discretionary gratuities will be distributed in full to our team members. All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate of GBP.



